
Reservation:Sponsor 319192

CONFIRMED

MIT Department of Athletics, P.E., and Recreation
W35-297

120 Vassar Street

Cambridge MA   02139

617.253.4916

Event Name:

Event Type:

Table Tennis Club

n/a

Club Sport

2nd Contact: TT Officers

tt-officers@mit.edu

Status: Confirmed

Phone:

Phone:

Jingting Lin

Table Tennis Team

Bookings / Details Quantity Price Amount

Friday, May 17, 2024

8:00 PM - 11:00 PM Table Tennis Club (Confirmed) du Pont T CLUB LNGE

Sunday, May 19, 2024

2:00 PM - 5:00 PM Table Tennis Club (Confirmed) du Pont T CLUB LNGE

Tuesday, May 21, 2024

8:00 PM - 11:00 PM Table Tennis Club (Confirmed) du Pont T CLUB LNGE

Friday, May 24, 2024

8:00 PM - 11:00 PM Table Tennis Club (Confirmed) du Pont T CLUB LNGE

Sunday, May 26, 2024

2:00 PM - 5:00 PM Table Tennis Club (Confirmed) du Pont T CLUB LNGE

Tuesday, May 28, 2024

8:00 PM - 11:00 PM Table Tennis Club (Confirmed) du Pont T CLUB LNGE

Friday, May 31, 2024

8:00 PM - 11:00 PM Table Tennis Club (Confirmed) du Pont T CLUB LNGE

Sunday, June 2, 2024

2:00 PM - 5:00 PM Table Tennis Club (Confirmed) du Pont T CLUB LNGE

Tuesday, June 4, 2024

7:30 PM - 9:00 PM Table Tennis Club (Info Only) du Pont DU PONT CT1

Friday, June 7, 2024

6:00 PM - 9:00 PM Table Tennis Club (Confirmed) du Pont DU PONT CT1

Sunday, June 9, 2024

2:00 PM - 5:00 PM Table Tennis Club (Confirmed) du Pont T CLUB LNGE

Tuesday, June 11, 2024

6:00 PM - 9:00 PM Table Tennis Club (Confirmed) du Pont T CLUB LNGE

Friday, June 14, 2024

6:00 PM - 9:00 PM Table Tennis Club (Confirmed) du Pont T CLUB LNGE

Sunday, June 16, 2024

2:00 PM - 5:00 PM Table Tennis Club (Confirmed) du Pont T CLUB LNGE

Tuesday, June 18, 2024

6:00 PM - 9:00 PM Table Tennis Club (Confirmed) du Pont T CLUB LNGE

Friday, June 21, 2024
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Bookings / Details Quantity Price Amount

6:00 PM - 9:00 PM Table Tennis Club (Confirmed) du Pont T CLUB LNGE

Sunday, June 23, 2024

2:00 PM - 5:00 PM Table Tennis Club (Confirmed) du Pont T CLUB LNGE

Tuesday, June 25, 2024

6:00 PM - 9:00 PM Table Tennis Club (Confirmed) du Pont T CLUB LNGE

Friday, June 28, 2024

6:00 PM - 9:00 PM Table Tennis Club (Confirmed) du Pont T CLUB LNGE

Sunday, June 30, 2024

2:00 PM - 5:00 PM Table Tennis Club (Confirmed) du Pont T CLUB LNGE

Tuesday, July 2, 2024

6:00 PM - 9:00 PM Table Tennis Club (Confirmed) du Pont T CLUB LNGE

Sunday, July 7, 2024

1:00 PM - 4:00 PM Table Tennis Club (Confirmed) du Pont T CLUB LNGE

Tuesday, July 9, 2024

6:00 PM - 9:00 PM Table Tennis Club (Confirmed) du Pont T CLUB LNGE

Friday, July 12, 2024

6:00 PM - 9:00 PM Table Tennis Club (Confirmed) du Pont T CLUB LNGE

Sunday, July 14, 2024

2:00 PM - 5:00 PM Table Tennis Club (Confirmed) du Pont T CLUB LNGE

Tuesday, July 16, 2024

6:00 PM - 9:00 PM Table Tennis Club (Confirmed) du Pont T CLUB LNGE

Friday, July 19, 2024

6:00 PM - 9:00 PM Table Tennis Club (Confirmed) du Pont T CLUB LNGE

Sunday, July 21, 2024

2:00 PM - 5:00 PM Table Tennis Club (Confirmed) du Pont T CLUB LNGE

Tuesday, July 23, 2024

6:00 PM - 9:00 PM Table Tennis Club (Confirmed) du Pont T CLUB LNGE

Friday, July 26, 2024

6:00 PM - 9:00 PM Table Tennis Club (Confirmed) du Pont T CLUB LNGE

Sunday, July 28, 2024

2:00 PM - 5:00 PM Table Tennis Club (Confirmed) du Pont T CLUB LNGE

Tuesday, July 30, 2024

6:00 PM - 9:00 PM Table Tennis Club (Confirmed) du Pont T CLUB LNGE

Friday, August 2, 2024

6:00 PM - 9:00 PM Table Tennis Club (Confirmed) du Pont T CLUB LNGE

Sunday, August 4, 2024

2:00 PM - 5:00 PM Table Tennis Club (Confirmed) du Pont T CLUB LNGE

Tuesday, August 6, 2024

6:00 PM - 9:00 PM Table Tennis Club (Confirmed) du Pont T CLUB LNGE

Friday, August 9, 2024

6:00 PM - 9:00 PM Table Tennis Club (Confirmed) du Pont T CLUB LNGE

Sunday, August 11, 2024

2:00 PM - 5:00 PM Table Tennis Club (Confirmed) du Pont T CLUB LNGE

Tuesday, August 13, 2024

6:00 PM - 9:00 PM Table Tennis Club (Confirmed) du Pont T CLUB LNGE

Friday, August 16, 2024
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Bookings / Details Quantity Price Amount

6:00 PM - 9:00 PM Table Tennis Club (Confirmed) du Pont T CLUB LNGE

Sunday, August 18, 2024

2:00 PM - 5:00 PM Table Tennis Club (Confirmed) du Pont T CLUB LNGE

Tuesday, August 20, 2024

6:00 PM - 9:00 PM Table Tennis Club (Confirmed) du Pont T CLUB LNGE
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